
Booth S23

Table 08:30 - 13:00 13:30 - 18:00
A

B

C

D

E

1 University of Trieste Ca' Foscari University of Venice
2 Politecnico di Torino University of Torino
3 University of Piemonte Orientale University of Padua
4 University of Milano-Bicocca Università degli Studi di Brescia
5 Università di Parma University of Modena and Reggio Emilia
6 Università di Pisa Scuola Superiore Sant'Anna
7 University for Foreigners of Siena University of Siena
8 University of Florence University of Chieti-Pescara
9 Sapienza Università di Roma LUMSA UNIVERSITY

10 University of Salerno Conservatorio di Messina

11
Istituzione di alta formazione Claudio Monteverdi

Hochschule für Musik Claudio Monteverdi
Bolzano/Bozen

Conservatorio di musica "F.A. Bonporti" di Trento

12
Conservatorio di Musica Benedetto Marcello

di Venezia
Conservatorio di Frosinone

13 Conservatorio Statale Bellini, Caltanissetta Accademia di Belle Arti di Lecce

STUDY IN ITALY - Uni-Italia Pavilion at EAIE 2025

Wed 10th September
Time Slot

Coordinated by the Uni-Italia Association in collaboration 
with INDIRE Erasmus+, the Italian Pavilion will feature 31 

institutions showcasing the richness and diversity of 
Italy’s higher education system. Throughout the 

exhibition, universities, academies, and conservatories 
will take turns at dedicated tables, offering visitors the 

chance to discover new academic programs, explore joint 
initiatives, and strengthen international partnerships.

Typically, institutions arrange their own appointments; 
however, if you encounter difficulties meeting or 

contacting them, you can email 
academic.cooperation@uni-italia.it, and we will try to 

assist  you.

Please note: all Italian institutions not listed here are 
likely free walkers and do not have a reserved space 

within the Pavilion.

University of Bergamo

Università degli Studi di Roma Tor Vergata

Politecnico di Milano

Università IULM

Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore



Booth S23

Table 08:30 - 13:00 13:30 - 18:00
A

B

C

D

E

1 Ca' Foscari University of Venice University of Trieste
2 University of Torino Politecnico di Torino
3 University of Padua University of Piemonte Orientale
4 Università degli Studi di Brescia University of Milano-Bicocca
5 University of Modena and Reggio Emilia Università di Parma
6 Scuola Superiore Sant'Anna Università di Pisa
7 University of Siena University for Foreigners of Siena
8 University of Chieti-Pescara University of Florence
9 LUMSA UNIVERSITY Sapienza Università di Roma

10 University of Salerno Conservatorio di Messina

11 Conservatorio di musica "F.A. Bonporti" di Trento
Istituzione di alta formazione Claudio Monteverdi

Hochschule für Musik Claudio Monteverdi
Bolzano/Bozen

12 Conservatorio di Frosinone
Conservatorio di Musica Benedetto Marcello

di Venezia
13 Accademia di Belle Arti di Lecce Conservatorio Statale Bellini, Caltanissetta

STUDY IN ITALY - Uni-Italia Pavilion at EAIE 2025

Thu 11th September

Coordinated by the Uni-Italia Association in collaboration 

with INDIRE Erasmus+, the Italian Pavilion will feature 31 

institutions showcasing the richness and diversity of 

Italy’s higher education system. Throughout the 

exhibition, universities, academies, and conservatories 

will take turns at dedicated tables, offering visitors the 

chance to discover new academic programs, explore joint 

initiatives, and strengthen international partnerships.

Typically, institutions arrange their own appointments; 

however, if you encounter difficulties meeting or 

contacting them, you can email 

academic.cooperation@uni-italia.it, and we will try to 

assist  you.

Please note: all Italian institutions not listed here are 
likely free walkers and do not have a reserved space 

within the Pavilion.

Time Slot

Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore

Politecnico di Milano

Università IULM

University of Bergamo

Università degli Studi di Roma Tor Vergata



Booth S23

Table 8:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00
A

B

C

D

E

1 University of Trieste Ca' Foscari University of Venice
2 Politecnico di Torino University of Torino
3 University of Piemonte Orientale University of Padua
4 University of Milano-Bicocca Università degli Studi di Brescia
5 Università di Parma University of Modena and Reggio Emilia
6 Università di Pisa Scuola Superiore Sant'Anna
7 University for Foreigners of Siena University of Siena
8 University of Florence University of Chieti-Pescara
9 Sapienza Università di Roma LUMSA UNIVERSITY

10 Conservatorio di Messina University of Salerno

11 Conservatorio di musica "F.A. Bonporti" di Trento
Istituzione di alta formazione Claudio Monteverdi

Hochschule für Musik Claudio Monteverdi
Bolzano/Bozen

12
Conservatorio di Musica Benedetto Marcello

di Venezia
Conservatorio di Frosinone

13 Conservatorio Statale Bellini, Caltanissetta Accademia di Belle Arti di Lecce

STUDY IN ITALY - Uni-Italia Pavilion at EAIE 2025

Fri 12th September

Coordinated by the Uni-Italia Association in collaboration 
with INDIRE Erasmus+, the Italian Pavilion will feature 31 

institutions showcasing the richness and diversity of 
Italy’s higher education system. Throughout the 

exhibition, universities, academies, and conservatories 
will take turns at dedicated tables, offering visitors the 

chance to discover new academic programs, explore joint 
initiatives, and strengthen international partnerships.

Typically, institutions arrange their own appointments; 
however, if you encounter difficulties meeting or 

contacting them, you can email 
academic.cooperation@uni-italia.it, and we will try to 

assist  you.

Please note: all Italian institutions not listed here are 
likely free walkers and do not have a reserved space 

within the Pavilion.

Time Slot

Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore

Politecnico di Milano

Università IULM

University of Bergamo

Università degli Studi di Roma Tor Vergata


